
COURSE MAISOD  39 DATE :  19 mai 2012

CAT 3/J ET PASS OPEN CLM PARTANTS 0 CLASSES 19

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 3 HAMBROOK   Sean V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018912 Junior  11'03

2 5 PRENDERGAST   Chris V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018039 Junior  11'23

3 12 BARTHET   Anthony U.S. MOREZ 1139027038 3ème Cat 11'27

4 10 ROYET   Guillaume VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011029 Junior  11'33

5 17 DEBOT   Gerald VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011108 3ème Cat 11'34

6 2 BESSIERE   Benoit U.S. MOREZ 1139027133 3ème Cat 11'35

7 15 PEREZ   Mathieu V.C. CORBAS 2469006063 3ème Cat 11'36''58

8 20 RODRIGUEZ Johan   VC CORBAS 2469006061 3ème Cat 11'36''85

9 11 SIMONIN   Clément V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018336 Junior  11'50

10 21 BARTHET Yann   ACC CHAMPAGNOLE 1139007019 3ème Cat 12'03

11 1 CHAPUIS   Charles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018777 Junior  12'07

12 9 PIGUET   Christopher V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018680 Junior  12'10

13 4 MILLET   Romain JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096214 Junior  12'39

14 6 RINALDI   Stéphane VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011083 Pass`Cyc 12'45

15 18 MOREL PETIT GIRARD Eloi   VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018910 3ème Cat 12'47

16 19 DUVERNAY Romain   VTT CONLIEGE 1139079331 3ème Cat 12'59

17 7 BRUCHON   Virgile AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020183 Junior  13'02

18 8 MENDES   Gaetan VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028410 Pass`Cyc 13'09

19 14 GRONDA   Victor AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020180 Junior  13'14

NOM et PRENOM



COURSE MAISOD  39 DATE :  19 mai 2012

CAT 3/J ET PASS OPEN  COURSE PARTANTS 0 CLASSES

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CAT.

1 5 PRENDERGAST   Chris V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018039 Junior  

2 3 HAMBROOK   Sean V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018912 Junior  

3 17 DEBOT   Gerald VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011108 3ème Cat

4 15 PEREZ   Mathieu V.C. CORBAS 2469006063 3ème Cat

5 12 BARTHET   Anthony U.S. MOREZ 1139027038 3ème Cat

6 2 BESSIERE   Benoit U.S. MOREZ 1139027133 3ème Cat

7 18 MOREL PETIT GIRARD Eloi   VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018910 3ème Cat

8 10 ROYET   Guillaume VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011029 Junior  

9 20 RODRIGUEZ Johan   VC CORBAS 2469006061 3ème Cat

10 1 CHAPUIS   Charles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018777 Junior  

11 19 DUVERNAY Romain   VTT CONLIEGE 1139079331 3ème Cat

12 11 SIMONIN   Clément V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018336 Junior  

13 7 BRUCHON   Virgile AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020183 Junior  

14 9 PIGUET   Christopher V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018680 Junior  

15 8 MENDES   Gaetan VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028410 Pass`Cyc

16 14 GRONDA   Victor AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020180 Junior  

NOM et PRENOM



COURSE MAISOD  39 DATE :  19 mai 2012

CAT 3/J ET PASS OPEN GENERAL PARTANTS 0 CLASSES

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CAT.

1 5 PRENDERGAST   Chris V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018039 Junior  

2 3 HAMBROOK   Sean V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018912 Junior  

3 17 DEBOT   Gerald VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011108 3ème Cat

4 12 BARTHET   Anthony U.S. MOREZ 1139027038 3ème Cat

5 15 PEREZ   Mathieu V.C. CORBAS 2469006063 3ème Cat

6 2 BESSIERE   Benoit U.S. MOREZ 1139027133 3ème Cat

7 10 ROYET   Guillaume VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 1139011029 Junior  

8 20 RODRIGUEZ Johan   VC CORBAS 2469006061 3ème Cat

9 1 CHAPUIS   Charles V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018777 Junior  

10 18 MOREL PETIT GIRARD Eloi   VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018910 3ème Cat

11 11 SIMONIN   Clément V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018336 Junior  

12 9 PIGUET   Christopher V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 1125018680 Junior  

13 19 DUVERNAY Romain   VTT CONLIEGE 1139079331 3ème Cat

14 7 BRUCHON   Virgile AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020183 Junior  

15 8 MENDES   Gaetan VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028410 Pass`Cyc

16 14 GRONDA   Victor AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN 1125020180 Junior  

NOM et PRENOM
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